Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 10TQ035S - DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 10A D2PAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division
10TQ035S10TQ035S

10TQ...S
Schottky Rectifier, 10 A Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
1 - Current rating (10 A)
2 - Circuit configuration:
T = TO-220
3 - Schottky “Q” series
4 - Voltage ratings
5 -  S = D2PAK
6 -  None = Tube (50 pieces)
 TRL = Tape and reel (left oriented)
 TRR = Tape and reel (right oriented)
7 -  None = Standard production
 PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
035 = 35 V
045 = 45 V
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
10 T Q 045 S TRL -
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95014
Part marking information http://www.vishay.com/doc?95008